* First size denotes female end

MB90S01
MB90S02
MB90S03
MB90S04
MB90S05
MB90S06
MB90S07
MB90S08
MB90S20
MB90S25
MB90S30
MB90S40

MB90S0504 3/4 x 1/2

MB90S0605
MB90S0706
MB90S0806

MB90S0807 1-1/2 x 1-1/:
MB90S2008 2 x 1-1/2

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
11/4
11/2
2
21/2
8
4

1 x 3/4
1-1/4 x 1
1-1/2 x 1

90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW

90 STREET ELBOW
90 STREET ELBOW

MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON

MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON

THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED

150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#

11/16 1 1/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
13/16 1 3/16 1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW

15/16 17/16 3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
11/8 15/8 1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
15/16 17/8 3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
11/2 21/8 1BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
13/4 27/16 1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW

115/16 2 11/16 1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW

21/4 31/4 2BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
211/16 37/8 2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
31/16 41/2 3 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW

313/16 511/16 4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
1 3/16 1 3/4 3/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBO'
13/8 21/16 1X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
1 9/16 2 5/16 1-1/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBO
158 21/2 1-1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBO
113/16 2 9/16 1-1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET EL
2 2 15/16 2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBO




