Malleable Iron Class #150 90 Degree					End	Class/			
Street Elbow	Part Number	Pipe Size	Туре	Body Material	Connection	Schedule	A(in)	J(in)	Description
* First size denotes female end	MB90S01	1/8	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	11/16	1	1/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S02	1/4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	13/16	1 3/16	1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S03	3/8	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	15/16	1 7/16	3/8 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S04	1/2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 1/8	1 5/8	1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S05	3/4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 5/16	1 7/8	3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S06	1	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 1/2	2 1/8	1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S07	1 1/4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 3/4	2 7/16	1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOV
	MB90S08	1 1/2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 15/16	2 11/16	1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOV
	MB90S20	2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 1/4	3 1/4	2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S25	2 1/2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 11/16	3 7/8	2-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOV
	MB90S30	3	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 1/16	4 1/2	3 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S40	4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 13/16	5 11/16	4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW
	MB90S0504	3/4 x 1/2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 3/16	1 3/4	3/4X1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELB
	MB90S0605	1 x 3/4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 3/8	2 1/16	1X3/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOY
	MB90S0706	1-1/4 x 1	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 9/16	2 5/16	1-1/4X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELB
	MB90S0806	1-1/2 x 1	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 5/8	2 1/2	1-1/2X1 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELB
	MB90S0807	1-1/2 x 1-1/4	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 13/16	2 9/16	1-1/2X1-1/4 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET I
	MB90S2008	2 x 1-1/2	90 STREET ELBOW	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2	2 15/16	2X1-1/2 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON 90 DEGREE STREET ELB